

24<sup>th</sup> December, 2024

То,	
Listing Department,	Department of Corporate Services – Listing,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,	BSE Limited,
Exchange Plaza,	P. J. Towers,
Bandra Kurla Complex,	Dalal Street,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051	Mumbai – 400 001

## Re: Scrip Symbol: CENTUM/ Scrip Code: 517544

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Sub: Intimation on Loss of Share Certificate(s) pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you that pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, KFIN Technologies Limited, Registrar and Transfer Agents of the Company has received the below mentioned intimation for loss of Share Certificates and request for issuance of duplicate Share Certificates from the following Shareholder of the Company:

Name of	Folio No.	Certificate	Face	No. of	Distinctive No.	
Shareholder		No.	value	Shares	From	То
MADHU ASHOK	SCE001171	71171	10/-	50	90377	90426
MOTWANI / ASHOK G MOTWANI		90935	10/-	33	7463644	7463676

We are enclosing herewith copy of the proof of the date of receipt of information as acknowledged by our Registrar and Transfer Agent for the same.

Kindly note that we shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the respective Shareholder.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Centum Electronics Limited

Indu H S Company Secretary & Compliance Officer ICSI Membership Number: F12285 Encl: as above

## **Centum Electronics Limited**

# 44, KHB Industrial Area, Yelahanka New Town, Bangalore - 560 106, Karnataka, India **Tel** +91-(0)80-4143-6000 **Fax** +91-(0)80-4143-6005 **Website** <u>www.centumelectronics.com</u> **E-mail** info@centumelectronics.com CIN - L85110KA1993PLC013869

SHOS GNUZ

FROM: ASHOK G MOTWANI.

ADD: NARAINDAS CHAMBER,

CANARA BANK BLDG.

ULHASNAGAR-421005.

DATE: 19/12/24

TO: K FIN TECH PVT LTD

UNIT: CENTRUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED.

SUB: DUPLICATE SHARE CERF, KYC UPDATION

REF- FOILO NO: SCE001171 (50 QTY)

R/SIR,

AS I ASHOK G MOTWANI REGISTERED SHARE HOLDER OF CENTRUM ELECTRON CS LIMITED.

DOCUMENTS ARE ENCLOSED HEREWITH,

- 1. iSR-1
- 2. ISR-2 & CANCEL CHEQUE LEAF.
- 3. ISR-3
- 4. ISR-4
- 5. SELF ATTESTED PANCARD OF THE HOLDER
- 6. SELF ATTESTED AADHAR CARD OF THE HOLDER.
- 7. DEATH CERTIFICATE (MADHU ASHOK MOTWANI)
- 8. AFFIDAVIT ONE AND THE SAME PERSON.
- 9. CML.
- **10. SELF ATTESTED AADHAR PAN OF WITNESS.**
- 11. NON JUDICAL STAMP PAPER OF RS.500 OF INDEMINTY BOND (FORM B)
- 12. NON JUDICAL STAMP PAPER OF RS.100 OF AFFIDAVID BOND FORMES

KINDLY ACKNOWLEDGE FOR THE SAME.

THANKYING YOU

Asmatun

ASHOK G MOTWANI

SCE SHOS SHOP

97187187

